
• High Protein – 23g per serving
• Pea Protein (93%) & Almond Protein (5%)
• Sugar Free & Low Fat
• Under 120 kcal per serving

MaxVegan is a great tasting versatile plant-based protein powder that 
could be used throughout the day to increase your daily protein intake. 
A great addition to any smoothie, yoghurt, overnight oats or on its 
own mixed with water. MaxVegan is available in two delicious flavours: 
Chocolate & Vanilla.

MaxVegan is made with natural flavours, colours and without unnecessary 
thickeners. MaxVegan is gluten and soya free and suitable for those 
following a plant-based/vegan diet.

For muscle maintenance and growth, protein is the key ingredient. 
MaxVegan offers a convenient, nutrient credible way to support your 
training, that tastes great.

MaxVegan could be used throughout the day to increase your daily 
protein intake. To support muscle growth and development, use directly 
after training, racing or competitions.

All MaxiNutrition protein powders are screened for banned substances 
and are accredited on the Informed-Sport programme.

WHAT IS IT?

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

WHEN SHOULD I USE IT?

INFORMED-SPORT

FROM AN EVERYDAY GYM SESSION TO

PROFESSIONAL SPORT, MAXVEGAN OFFERS

HIGH-QUALITY DAIRY-FREE PROTEIN SUPPORT.

TYPICAL VALUES CHOCOLATE
FLAVOUR
Per 30 g

VANILLA
FLAVOUR
Per 30 g

Energy  498 kJ 
118 kcal

501 kJ
119 kcal

Fat
    of which saturates

2.6g
0.6g

2.6g
0.6g

Carbohydrate
    of which sugars

0.9g
0.5g

0.7g
0.4g

Fibre 1.9g 1.5g

Protein 22g 23g

Salt 0.76g 0.80g

Which Is


